LE RENOUVEAU
RESULTATS DU CONCOURS DE NANTEUIL

20150620 - NANTEUIL - JEUNES - L'ESPOIR

DU 20/06/15
engages : 43

LACHER : 09'30''00 CAT. PIGEONNEAUX Nbr. d'amat.
Num Nom Loc. No alu
1 DUBART GILBERT BOUSSU 151010356
2 VAILLANT LOGAN BOUSSU 151010840
3 FAMILLE 3D GHLIN 151046208
4 COLSOULLE PF BAISIEUX 151011041
5 COLSOULLE PF BAISIEUX 151011004
6 FLASSE P & F AUDREGNIES 151010413
7 CANION SOBKOW. WASMES 151010656
8 LECOMTE TOPHE TERTRE 151013859
9 DUCHENE-DESMECH STLLY 151089138
10 CERFONTAINE M NEUFMAISON 151017002
11 CERFONTAINE M NEUFMAISON 156211101
12 LECOMTE TOPHE TERTRE 151013871
13 DUCHENE-DESMECH STLLY 151089125
14 COLSOULLE PF BAISIEUX 151011037
15 LECOMTE TOPHE TERTRE 151013887
16 STEENHAUT ANDRE BASSILLY 151088407
17 LEROY RICHARD HORNU 151010127
18 DUCHENE-DESMECH STLLY 151089137
19 LECOMTE TOPHE TERTRE 151013868
20 CERFONTAINE M NEUFMAISON 156211134
21 GUERY SALVATORE VAUDIGNIES 151009101
22 GUERY SALVATORE VAUDIGNIES 151020325
23 COLSOULLE PF BAISIEUX 151011005
24 GUERY SALVATORE VAUDIGNIES 156211178
25 COLSOULLE PF BAISIEUX 151011020
26 COLSOULLE PF BAISIEUX 151011067
27 COLSOULLE PF BAISIEUX 151011027
28 COLSOULLE PF BAISIEUX 154143101
29 LECOMTE CHRIST. DOUR 151011340
30 LECOMTE CHRIST. DOUR 151011313
31 VERCAIGNE MCEL TERTRE 151014290
32 CANION SOBKOW. WASMES 151010655
33 DAME HERVE F-L-FRANC 151011747
34 VERCAIGNE MCEL TERTRE 151014282
35 CAPELLE MARC BAUDOUR 151014028
36 FLASSE P & F AUDREGNIES 151010419
37 CERFONTAINE M NEUFMAISON 151017009
38 VANDEBURIE ALB ERBAUT 151025819
39 VERCAIGNE MCEL TERTRE 151014287
40 VAILLANT LOGAN BOUSSU 151010832
41 CANION SOBKOW. WASMES 151010646
42 COLSOULLE PF BAISIEUX 151011040
43 COLSOULLE PF BAISIEUX 151011059
44 VAILLANT LOGAN BOUSSU 151010828
45 COLSOULLE PF BAISIEUX 154143089
46 COLSOULLE PF BAISIEUX 151011063
47 DUBART GILBERT BOUSSU 151010331
48 CAVENAILLE BERN WARQUIGNIES 151010016
49 GUERY SALVATORE VAUDIGNIES 151020310
50 VERCAIGNE MCEL TERTRE 151014293
51 DAME HERVE F-L-FRANC 151010727
52 LEPOIVRE PATR. HELLEBECQ 151088312
53 GUERY SALVATORE VAUDIGNIES 151020413
54 ROBERT ROGER BOUSSU 151029000
55 CAPELLE MARC BAUDOUR 151014030
56 DAME HERVE F-L-FRANC 151011743
57 STEENHAUT ANDRE BASSILLY 151088404
58 CAPELLE MARC BAUDOUR 151014002
59 CAPELLE MARC BAUDOUR 151014036
60 CAPELLE MARC BAUDOUR 151014022
61 DUBART GILBERT BOUSSU 151010324
62 STEENHAUT ANDRE BASSILLY 151088426
63 LEROY RICHARD HORNU 151010110
64 LEPOIVRE PATR. HELLEBECQ 151088302
65 DUBART GILBERT BOUSSU 151010318
66 DUCHENE-DESMECH STILLY 151089149
67 CARLIER MICHEL HERCHIES 151025602
68 LECOMTE CHRIST. DOUR 151011339
69 MAYEUR WILLY BAUDOUR 151014299
70 LECOMTE CHRIST. DOUR 151011327
71 CARLIER MICHEL HERCHIES 151025630
72 CERFONTAINE M NEUFMAISON 156211167
73 CANION SOBKOW. WASMES 151010662
74 PATTE FRANCIS BLAUGIES 151010986
75 CERFONTAINE M NEUFMAISON 156211197
76 DAME HERVE F-L-FRANC 151011742
77 FAMILLE 3D GHLIN 151046204
78 DUBART GILBERT BOUSSU 151010348
79 GUERY SALVATORE VAUDIGNIES 151020328
80 DAME HERVE F-L-FRANC 151010722
81 FLASSE P & F AUDREGNIES 151010428
82 DAME HERVE F-L-FRANC 151010754
83 PATTE FRANCIS BLAUGIES 151010997
84 COLSOULLE PF BAISIEUX 151011054
85 DAME HERVE F-L-FRANC 151010725
86 DUCHENE-DESMECH STILLY 151089139
87 CAPELLE MARC BAUDOUR 151014009
88 ROBERT ROGER BOUSSU 151006584
89 GUERY SALVATORE VAUDIGNIES 151020431
90 PATTE FRANCIS BLAUGIES 151010985
91 CARLIER MICHEL HERCHIES 151025635
92 LECOMTE TOPHE TERTRE 151013867
93 CAPELLE MARC BAUDOUR 151014006
94 GLANEUR MARCEL LENS 151020513

marq.
6/ 20 11.
15/ 18 11.
2/ 10 11.
17/ 26 11.
1/ 26 11.
8/ 28 11.
21/ 41 11.
5/ 23 11.
4/ 20 11.
1/ 10 11.
10/ 10 11
7/ 23 11
12/ 20 12
19/ 26 11
1/ 23 11
1/ 30 12
3/ 11 11
11/ 20 12
9/ 23 11
7/ 10 11
17/ 24 11
3/ 24 11
6/ 26 11
2/ 24 11
12/ 26 11
21/ 26 11
16/ 26 11
25/ 26 11
20/ 35 11
1/ 35 11
6/ 12 11
28/ 41 11
27/ 29 11
4/ 12 11
17/ 18 11
26/ 28 11
2/ 10 11
6/ 11 11
8/ 12 11
6/ 18 11
12/ 41 11
18/ 26 11
4/ 26 11
3/ 18 11
8/ 26 11
3/ 26 11
5/ 20 11
3/ 8 11
24/ 24 11
9/ 12 11
3/ 29 11
4/ 6 12
18/ 24 11
12/ 16 11
15/ 18 11
7/ 29 11
7/ 30 12
7/ 18 11
16/ 18 11
13/ 18 11
20/ 20 11
24/ 30 12
6/ 11 11
1/ 6 12
2/ 20 11
5/ 20 12
1/ 16 11
22/ 35 11
6/ 7 11
5/ 35 11
3/ 16 11
6/ 10 11
20/ 41 11
4/ 14 11
5/ 10 11
16/ 29 11
5/ 10 11
12/ 20 11
4/ 24 11
21/ 29 11
21/ 28 11
11/ 29 11
11/ 14 11
13/ 26 11
6/ 29 11
1/ 20 12
5/ 18 11
14/ 16 11
12/ 24 11
6/ 14 11
14/ 16 11
15/ 23 11
3/ 18 11
13/ 21 11

oo

OCOOORHROOORHROHRFRFONOOOOOOHOOOOOOOROORHFOOOOHHOOOOOOOCOOORKFHORFOOOOONOOOOOCOORRFRRORFROOOORRFRFRORRFRFOOOROONRRO

OOORHROOOOOHROOHORHROOOROORORRFRORFOOOOOOOOOOHROOOORROOOOOOOOORROOOO0OOOCORFORFHFOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOORROOOO0O0O

H.reelle Avance Retard Distance

.140
.470
.170
.381
.431
.373
.449
.430
.471
.310
.370
.200
.211
.591
.340
.201
.591
.421
.490
.100
.550
-590
.271
.030
.321
.331
.341
.371
.469
.499
.250
.479
.399
.040
.530
.163
.460
.070
.010
.090
.409
.411
.441
.360
.471
.491
.160
.480
.500
.500
.219
.360
.020
.100
.530
.379
171
.550
.560
.560
.430
.201
.191
.010
.470
.391
.259
.399
.370
.429
.319
.470
.409
L1111
.520
.019
.170
.090
.450
.079
.333
.119
.271
.571
.169
.191
.380
.030
.100
.461
.179
.130
.130
.170

161104
161732
168616
154542
2
154227
163181
165200
189038
171855
2
2
2
3
3
189981
159383

Vitesse

1276.
1275.
1274.
1270.
1269.
1268.
1267.
1263.
1262
1258.
1257.
1257.
1257.
1256.
1255.
1255.
1255.
1254.
1253.
1252
1252
1252
1251.
1251.
1250.
1250.
1250.
1250.
1250.
1249.
1248.
1247.
1243
1242
1241.
1241.
1238.
1236.
1234.
1233
1229.
1229.
1229.
1228.
1228.
1228.
1227.
1227.
1226.
1226.
1226.
1226.
1224.
1224.
1223
1223
1223
1223.
1223
1223
1223
1223
1223
1222
1222
1222.
1222.
1222
1221.
1221.
1221.
1220.
1220.
1220.
1219.
1219.
1219.
1219.
1218.
1218.
1218.
1218.
1218.
1217.
1217.
1217.
1216.
1216.
1215
1215
1214.
1212.
1211.
1211.

24

657
658
539
669
088
442
802

.062

857
936
868
305
592
637
367
132
385
256

.892
.669
.064

842
46

997
829
66

154
016
519
944
577

.06
.843

762
047
446
509
033

.183

869
598
109
967
62

295
303
226
727
559
204
198
987
698

.619
.601
.434

321

.172
.172
.11

.04

.028
.881
.491

347
346

.003

557
528
476
706
669
583
983
718
352
1

794
751
656
107
068
329
303
1

951
628

.222
.096

848
774
815
247

Heure -800



STEENHAUT ANDRE
DESCAMPS P & F
VERCAIGNE MCEL
STEENHAUT ANDRE
BOUCHEZ-LEJEUNE
HENRY-BLANC
LEROY RICHARD
CANION SOBKOW.
DUBART GILBERT
ROBERT ROGER
GUERY SALVATORE
CANION SOBKOW.
VAILLANT LOGAN
LECOMTE CHRIST.
CANION SOBKOW.
LECOMTE CHRIST.
CANTINEAU FR
DAME HERVE
CAPELLE MARC
ROBERT ROGER
CAVENAILLE BERN
ROBERT ROGER
MAYEUR WILLY
STEENHAUT ANDRE
GUERY SALVATORE
MOL-CARTON
VAILLANT LOGAN
LECOMTE TOPHE
LECOMTE TOPHE
LECOMTE TOPHE
CANION SOBKOW.
HENRY-BLANC
FAMILLE 3D
DUCHENE-DESMECH
HENRY-BLANC
CARLIER MICHEL
VAILLANT LOGAN
STEENHAUT ANDRE
GUERY SALVATORE
VANDEBURIE ALB
LECOMTE CHRIST.
DUBART GILBERT
GUERY SALVATORE
CAVENAILLE BERN
LECOMTE CHRIST.
FLASSE P & F
DUBART GILBERT
ROBERT ROGER
FLASSE P & F
ARIX ALAIN
PATTE FRANCIS
LECOMTE CHRIST.
HENRY-BLANC
CHIACCHIETTA P
LECOMTE CHRIST.
STEENHAUT ANDRE
GUERY SALVATORE
PEPIN ROBERT
LEROY RICHARD
PEPIN ROBERT
CARON EDDY
LEROY RICHARD
CANTINEAU FR
VAILLANT LOGAN
DAME HERVE

DAME HERVE
CHIACCHIETTA P
MOL-CARTON
CERFONTAINE M
HENRY-BLANC
FAMILLE 3D
WANEUKEN-MOURIN
LECOMTE TOPHE
LECOMTE TOPHE
DRUART CHRIST.
FAMILLE 3D
BOUCHEZ-LEJEUNE
CANTINEAU FR
CANION SOBKOW.
CANION SOBKOW.
DAME HERVE
FLASSE P & F
STEENHAUT ANDRE
BOUCHEZ-LEJEUNE
MAYEUR WILLY
VAILLANT LOGAN
DUCHESNE ROBERT
SAEY RUDY

LEROY RICHARD
STEENHAUT ANDRE
MAYEUR WILLY
BOUCHEZ-LEJEUNE
DUBART GILBERT
PATTE FRANCIS
ROBERT ROGER
DAME HERVE
CANION SOBKOW.
CANION SOBKOW.
DUBART GILBERT
CANION SOBKOW.

BASSILLY
WIHERIES
TERTRE
BASSILLY
SIRAULT
WASMES
HORNU
WASMES
BOUSSU
BOUSSU
VAUDIGNIES
WASMES
BOUSSU
DOUR
WASMES
DOUR
SIRAULT
F-L-FRANC
BAUDOUR
BOUSSU
WARQUIGNIES
BOUSSU
BAUDOUR
BASSILLY
VAUDIGNIES
HERCHIES
BOUSSU
TERTRE
TERTRE
TERTRE
WASMES
WASMES
GHLIN
SILLY
WASMES
HERCHIES
BOUSSU
BASSILLY
VAUDIGNIES
ERBAUT
DOUR
BOUSSU
VAUDIGNIES
WARQUIGNIES
DOUR
AUDREGNIES
BOUSSU
BOUSSU
AUDREGNIES
SILLY
BLAUGIES
DOUR
WASMES
HAUTRAGE
DOUR
BASSILLY
VAUDIGNIES
ONNEZIES
HORNU
ONNEZIES
DOUR

HORNU
SIRAULT
BOUSSU
F-L-FRANC
F-L-FRANC
HAUTRAGE
HERCHIES
NEUFMAISON
WASMES
GHLIN
MEVERGNIES
TERTRE
TERTRE
ATHIS
GHLIN
SIRAULT
SIRAULT
WASMES
WASMES
F-L-FRANC
AUDREGNIES
BASSILLY
SIRAULT
BAUDOUR
BOUSSU
BAUDOUR
QUIEVRAIN
HORNU
BASSILLY
BAUDOUR
SIRAULT
BOUSSU
BLAUGIES
BOUSSU
F-L-FRANC
WASMES
WASMES
BOUSSU
WASMES
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151088403
151010143
151014286
151088432
151025777
151014773
151010118
151010674
151010340
151006583
151019918
151010644
151010827
151011323
151010651
151011302
151088078
151011744
151014018
151006593
151010002
151006582
151014192
151088406
151020304
151025701
151010830
151013870
151013858
156224978
151010633
151014768
151046357
151089132
151014728
151025620
151014469
151088125
151020343
151025813
151011311
151010322
151020305
151010018
151011357
151010435
151010352
151006586
151010517
151089202
151010995
151011317
151014744
151014312
151011343
151088416
151020345
151010893
151010119
151010896
151009859
151010120
151088088
151010845
151011753
151010756
151014314
151025705
151017013
151014723
151046205
151089002
151013856
151013872
151011593
151046212
151025751
151088093
151010635
151010661
151011748
151010404
151088434
151025785
151025388
151010848
151029145
151016186
151010138
151088424
151025389
151025768
151010319
151010991
151006595
151009873
151010670
151010652
151010332
151010678

11/ 30
4/ 4
12/ 12
29/ 30
16/ 21
2/ 12
47 11
5/ 41
1/ 20
15/ 16
1/ 24
22/ 41
12/ 18
7/ 35
17/ 41
19/ 35
11/ 20
20/ 29
4/ 18
3/ 16
1/ 8
4/ 16
1/ 7
19/ 30
6/ 24
3/ 8
2/ 18
16/ 23
13/ 23
14/ 23
6/ 41
6/ 12
3/ 10
8/ 20
4/ 12
4/ 16
17/ 18
30/ 30
20/ 24
1/ 11
29/ 35
9/ 20
22/ 24
6/ 8
23/ 35
6/ 28
18/ 20
2/ 16
20/ 28
2/ 10
12/ 14
6/ 35
9/ 12
2/ 4
8/ 35
22/ 30
14/ 24
1/ 22
8/ 11
18/ 22

12.

.541
.020
.370
.581
.440
.540
.541
.029
.230
.020
.050
.089
.590
.179
.169
.329
-590
.409
.080
.290
.200
.360
.510
.081
.500
.021
.420
.490
.540
.570
.169
.090
.540
.581
.200
.369
.280
.161
.510
.180
.529
.120
.000
.470
.049
.362
.420
.290
.032
.170
.021
.419
.360
.420
.489
.331
.020
.431
.491
.451
.109
.531
.400
.560
.119
.119
.120
.371
-390
.230
.120
.260
.210
.230
.330
.200
.350
.180
.509
.549
.039
.302
.001
.040
.230
.020
.580
.430
.071
.151
-390
.250
.550
.041
.430
.419
.529
.559
.100
.589
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4
155026

168907
159430

68568

74182

86511
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152204
4

2
157397

o

82959
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=
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154790

167497
156595
6

10

1210.
1210.
1210.
1210.
1208.
1208.
1208.
1208.
1207.
1207.
1207.
1207.
1207.
1206.
1206.
1204.
1204.
1203.
1203.
1203.
1203.
.721
1201.
1201.
1201.
1200.
1200.
1198.
1197.
1197.
1197.
1197.
1196.
1196.
.725
.251
.888
.836
.71

1192.
.198
1191.
1191.
1190.
1190.
1189.
1187.
1186.
.875
.828
.259
1184.
1184.
1184.
1183.
1183.
.045
.458
.205
.151
1181.
1181.
1181.
1181.
1180.
1180.
1180.
1179.
1179.
1177.
1177.
1177.
1177.
1176.
1176.
1176.
1176.
1176.
.247
1174.
.876
1172.
1172.
422
.082
1171.
1171.
1171.
1170.
1170.
1169.
1169.
1168.
1167.
1167.
1167.
1166.
1166.
1166.
1165.

1202

1195
1195
1193
1192
1192

1192

1185
1185
1185

1183
1182
1182
1182

1175
1172

1172
1172

828
825
548
314
781
719
347
316
827
768
436
422
105
685
232
374

955
831
757
733

908
385

965
683
694

535
381
371
707
683

598
476
686
393
993
207
246

861
472
288

301

822
621
551

684
684
064
948
918
619
486

057
778
663
391
369
329

683
799

688
581
096
915
903
891
581
126
416
284
236
565
148
012
731



195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
HP
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CANION SOBKOW. WASMES 151010612 31/ 41 11.50.099 O 1
VANDEBURIE ALB ERBAUT 151014948 7/ 11 11.59.530 O 0
CARLIER MICHEL HERCHIES 151025631 16/ 16 11.57.289 O 1
BOUCHEZ-LEJEUNE SIRAULT 151025754 19/ 21 11.55.110 O 0
VERCAIGNE MCEL TERTRE 151014284 2/ 12 11.52.110 O 0
ARIX ALAIN SILLY 151089218 6/ 10 12.10.310 O 0
LEPOIVRE PATR. HELLEBECQ 151088313 5/ 6 12.12.070 O 0
MAYEUR WILLY BAUDOUR 151014297 4/ 7 11.53.400 O 0
CANION SOBKOW. WASMES 151010658 2/ 41 11.50.339 O 1
GLANEUR MARCEL LENS 151020543 21/ 21 12.01.530 O 0
CAPELLE MARC BAUDOUR 151014011 12/ 18 11.54.430 O 0
CAPELLE MARC BAUDOUR 151014038 6/ 18 11.54.470 O 0
DAME HERVE F-L-FRANC 151011746 28/ 29 11.42.559 O 1
DAME HERVE F-L-FRANC 151010755 4/ 29 11.42.579 O 1
VERCAIGNE MCEL TERTRE 151014291 11/ 12 11.53.030 O 0
LECOMTE CHRIST. DOUR 151011321 11/ 35 11.46.019 O 1
LECOMTE CHRIST. DOUR 151011329 21/ 35 11.46.019 O 1
FLASSE P & F AUDREGNIES 151010418 3/ 28 11.43.262 2 0
VERCAIGNE MCEL TERTRE 151014295 5/ 12 11.53.070 O 0
LECOMTE CHRIST. DOUR 151011301 34/ 35 11.46.089 O 1
GLANEUR MARCEL LENS 151020511 19/ 21 12.02.240 O 0
LECOMTE TOPHE TERTRE 151013862 8/ 23 11.53.100 O 0
COLSOULLE PF BAISIEUX 151011003 14/ 26 11.43.581 1 0
LECOMTE TOPHE TERTRE 151013883 2/ 23 11.54.110 O 0

Pge p
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1164.
1164.
1163.
1163.
1163.
1161.
1161.
1161.
1160.
1158.
1157.
1156.
1156.
1156.
1156.
1155.
1155.
1155.
1155.
1154.
1154.
1153.
1153.
1145.

207
185
914
405
153
942
781
612
894
613
386
853
406
116
106
827
827
807
568
836
685

571
763



